Athlete Awards

All Awards

10/22/2024
10/08/2024
09/24/2024
09/17/2024
09/10/2024

09/03/2024

v All Seasons

Mohammed Bati
Mohammed Bati
Mohammed Bati
Reece McKee
Eamon Cavanaugh

Roy Llewellyn

v All Sports

Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country

Men's Cross Country

All Schools

Augsburg University
Augsburg University
Augsburg University
Macalester College
Saint John's University

Carleton College


https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1172
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1152
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1129
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1116
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1103
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1090

