## **Athlete Awards**

All Awards	✓ GO All Seasons	✓ GO All Sports	✓ ( All Schools ✓ GO
DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL
10/22/2024	Mohammed Bati	Men's Cross Country	Augsburg University
10/08/2024	Mohammed Bati	Men's Cross Country	Augsburg University
09/24/2024	Mohammed Bati	Men's Cross Country	Augsburg University
09/17/2024	Reece McKee	Men's Cross Country	Macalester College
09/10/2024	Eamon Cavanaugh	Men's Cross Country	Saint John's University
09/03/2024	Roy Llewellyn	Men's Cross Country	Carleton College